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CROSS PER TUTTI 2024

1 2526
2 2041
3 882
4 1356
5 1415
6 582
7 2197
8 1081
9 1209
10 2406
11 1107
12 1311
13 2012
14 923

15 1747

ATLETA
RAPISARDI ENEA EZIO WOLFAN
VILLA RICCARDO RENATO

VACCARI DAVIDE
VAZQUEZ MATTIA
CARCANO MATTEO
LAURIA RICCARDO
MAGGI LEONARDO
ZARFINO ALESSANDRO
GIANELLI MARCO
BIANCONI UMBERTO
COLISTRA VITTORIO
LOLLO FRANCESCO
PAOLINO ALESSIO TEO
FALCINELLI CARLO
CHIAMA LEONARDO

1* TAPPA - CESANO MADERNO - 14/01/2024
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA CESANO MADERNO

GARA 22_CM - REVISIONATA
|_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT |
CM 1

SIS (L L

CM 2
CM 3
CM 4
CM 5
CM 6
CM 7
CM 8
CM 9
CM 10
CM 11
CM 12
CM 13
CM 14
CM 15

SOCIETA'
VA133 - SESTO 76 LISANZA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI158 - ATL. GESSATE
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI759 - LA FENICE
MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

TEMPO

00:06:59.892
00:07:05.896
00:07:19.650
00:07:27.001
00:07:30.155
00:07:30.893
00:07:33.894
00:07:34.222
00:07:34.894
00:07:36.155
00:07:37.395
00:07:38.157
00:07:38.161
00:07:39.896
00:07:40.983



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

2033
2256
2508
2177
1014
556
2408
527
2029
2159
1954
1076
1977
1765
1138
1702
1633
829
563
1882
1940
912
1957
1540
1643
1833
2200
1950
1342
1017
1326
542
1677
2376
2219
1758
1200
1934
1826
571
1339

TOGNETTI AMOS
NANNI FRANCESCO
SAIA GABRIELE

MAROLI LUCA
CAPORALE JAGO
POZZOLI TOMMASO MARIA
BORGONOVO ALEX
COLOMBO DAVIDE
SIMBARI MANUEL
CHINNICI ALESSIO
CANTORO JACOPO
PIZZALE CLAUDIO AGOSTINO
FRANZOLINI LUCA

DE SIMONI ANDREA
PIAZZA MATTEO
TEODORO MASSIMO
ALI ALIOSAMA EL SHHA
ROSSI FEDERICO
SONGNE HOUZAYFA
SOLIBELLO FRANCESCO
ASSI EDOARDO
CICCONE MATTEO
CARMINATI ANDREA
DUGNANI FILIPPO
BERTAZZONI GABRIELE
MIRANDA ALDO

PONTI FEDERICO
BOCCHIOLA RICCARDO
ROSSETTI NICCOLO'
CATTANEO CHRISTIAN
NEGRATO GABRIELE
LIMONTA CHRISTIAN
MONTAGNA CHRISTIAN
GORGOGLIONE GABRIELE
CALCATERRA GIORGIO
DAMIANO LORENZO
AMODEO ANTONIO
ALBANI GABRIELE
MASELLI LEONARDO
BRAMBILLA DANIELE
RIPAMONTI ENEA LUIGI
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CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
59
56

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MIO080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI759 - LA FENICE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

00:07:41.157
00:07:42.157
00:07:45.158
00:07:48.160
00:07:49.900
00:07:53.402
00:07:53.664
00:07:56.910
00:07:58.400
00:08:00.410
00:08:01.402
00:08:04.159
00:08:06.899
00:08:10.222
00:08:13.896
00:08:15.121
00:08:17.655
00:08:17.896
00:08:19.154
00:08:19.657
00:08:20.894
00:08:22.154
00:08:24.392
00:08:24.395
00:08:24.654
00:08:25.652
00:08:26.392
00:08:28.151
00:08:28.653
00:08:29.151
00:08:29.891
00:08:30.651
00:08:31.391
00:08:31.651
00:08:31.654
00:08:32.157
00:08:33.151
00:08:33.896
00:08:35.650
00:08:35.900
00:08:36.400



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

639
1352
634
2528
1532
1722
917
1590
1562
983
938
2314
1657
1627
1207
1534
1693
630
2327
1181
1772
2459
847
769
963
1243
1880
657
1050
1581
812
1725
1253
2454
2465
1285
655
1315
930
1202
1927

BRAMBILLA ENRICO
TALPO RICCARDO
BINA RICCARDO
ALBINO FEDERICO MIGUEL
CRISTOFERI ALBERTO
BERNARDINELLI LUCA
DA BROI PIETRO LUIGI
ROSSI MARTINO
LONGONI LAPO
SCRENCI GIUSEPPE
GUI ANDREA

ZAGO DAVID

DI LUCCA MATTEO
GUZZO RICCARDO
FOSSATI SAMUELE
DALL'ARA GIORGIO
SACCHI MARCO
BASILICO GABRIELE
D'AMICIS LUCA
MAIORCA MATTEO
FABINI FEDERICO
CARRARA DANIELE
ZANI RICCARDO
COLOMBO SALVATORE
MONDONICO PEDRO
BRAMBILLA FRANCESCO
SCOTTI FRANCESCO
GIANOTTI NICCOLO' LEONE
MOTTA FEDERICO
PORTA ANDREA
MERONI DIEGO
BERTOTTO LEONARDO
PIROVANO GABRIELE
BIASSONI SIMONE
CUPAIOLA LORENZO
BRAMANTE MATTEO
GERMANA' [IVAN
MARRAS MASSIMO
GIARDINO MATTIA
BERSELLI LUCA
MOIOLI GABRIELE
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CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

VA766 - ATL. LA FORNACE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI307 - C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL.
MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO®

00:08:36.902
00:08:39.647
00:08:40.647
00:08:41.400
00:08:42.887
00:08:44.145
00:08:45.386
00:08:46.386
00:08:46.650
00:08:47.145
00:08:47.149
00:08:47.896
00:08:48.154
00:08:48.649
00:08:49.148
00:08:50.884
00:08:51.387
00:08:51.390
00:08:52.383
00:08:55.642
00:08:55.643
00:08:56.383
00:08:56.417
00:08:59.382
00:09:00.640
00:09:02.643
00:09:02.882
00:09:03.643
00:09:03.883
00:09:04.645
00:09:05.380
00:09:06.142
00:09:06.391
00:09:06.392
00:09:06.640
00:09:07.884
00:09:10.120
00:09:11.637
00:09:12.140
00:09:16.879
00:09:17.649



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

784
2510
1488
1210
1206
2192
2371
1313
1185
2198
2483
1110

892

583
2496
1576
1684
1157
2051
1195
1071
1635
1099

703
2321
1884

654
1028
1204

674
1917
1048
1662
1557
1516
1720
1813
1111
2498

824

781

FORLANELLI SIMONE
SAPIM KOUAO MARTIN
DELLANOCE LEONARDO

GUSSONI RAPHAEL LUPO MAR

DIBENEDETTO STEFANO
CANALI GABRIELE
FAGGIANO EDOARDO
MAIORANO MATTEO
MORABITO ALBERTO
MARAFIN DIEGO
GOTTARDI FELIPE

DAL BEN ALESSIO
BALBO GABRIELE
MACONI NICOLO'
PALAZZOLO RICCARDO
PALERMO GIACOMO
PELOSI ANDREA

TANGI ARTURO

DI GIORGIO SALVATORE
SAMBO LUCA
GAROFALO CARLO
ALTOMARE SIMONE
CABULA RICCARDO
CATTANEO SAMUELE
CAIATI FILIPPO
STURLESE LORENZO
GENESI TOMMASO
MARIANO MATTEO
BROCCHIERI NICOLO
QUARTU MATTIA
BACH BENOIT
LIBRANDI CRISTIAN
FRANCICA CHRISTIAN
GEROSA DEMIS
BRAMBILLA LEONARDO
BATTISTI FILIPPO
LONGHIN STEFANO
ENERLI LORENZO
PASTORELLO DIEGO
PIROLA GIOELE

DE CAROLIS EDOARDO
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CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI759 - LA FENICE

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI759 - LA FENICE

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI374 - U.S. A.CASATI ATL.

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

00:09:17.653
00:09:18.144
00:09:21.382
00:09:24.139
00:09:25.380
00:09:27.378
00:09:30.139
00:09:31.877
00:09:32.139
00:09:33.637
00:09:33.877
00:09:35.500
00:09:37.137
00:09:39.636
00:09:43.375
00:09:43.376
00:09:43.378
00:09:43.876
00:09:45.637
00:09:46.875
00:09:47.134
00:09:47.876
00:09:48.377
00:09:48.636
00:09:49.642
00:09:50.143
00:09:50.645
00:09:52.645
00:09:58.372
00:09:59.383
00:10:02.132
00:10:14.869
00:10:17.628
00:10:19.111
00:10:21.368
00:10:21.370
00:10:21.868
00:10:27.876
00:10:28.865
00:10:33.123
00:10:37.360



139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

1494
2308
2557
1949
1518
2512
1849
2487
539
2163
1929
2564

MARCHISIO GABRIELE
POSTIGLIONE MATTEO
ERMETI FEDERICO
BISSOLI MICHELE
BRIDAROLLI LORENZO
SCHIATTI LORENZO
PERNA SAMUELE
MASI LORENZO
GASTARDI MATTEO
BONANOMI LUCA
PESSINA MATTIA
STAUCEANU TUDOR

IS

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO®

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO®

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

00:10:45.619
00:10:45.869
00:11:01.861
00:11:09.863
00:11:21.865
00:11:25.365
00:11:32.865
00:11:35.365
00:11:49.864
00:12:01.122
00:12:32.359
00:12:39.857



